Construction Deed of Trust dated April 14, 2006, recorded under Clerk's file No. 
2006008261, Official Public Records of Randall County, Texas executed by On Golden Pond, L.P. 
to J. Gregg Jordan, Trustee, securing one Promissoty note of even date therewith in the amount of 
One Million Eighty Nine Thousand One Hundred Fifty Four and no/100 dollars ($1,089,154.00) 
payable to Amarillo National Bank. 

The undersigned joins herein for the sole purpose of subordinating the liens described 
above to the Condominium Regime and makes no representation or warranty, expressed or 
implied, of any nature whatsoever, to any present or future Owner or purchaser of a Unit with